

Midwest Roofing Contractors Association Foundation

2077 Embury Park Rd., Dayton, OH 45414
Phone: 800.497.6722 • Fax: 937.278.0317 • E-mail: info@mrca.org • Web: www.mrca.org

2017-2018 MRCA FOUNDATION PLEDGE CAMPAIGN

The purpose of the MRCA Foundation is to raise awareness and improve the industry by supporting educational programming, industry research, and industry-related academic scholarships. Please consider giving generously to help the MRCA Foundation reach its goal of \$600,000 by 2019. Your ongoing support of the MRCA Foundation is critical to sustaining this important mission.

Yes	, I can help)! I V	vould like	to sup	port th	e miss	ion of the	Foun	dation!				
Ple	ase accept	my l	MONTHLY	Y pled	ge of:								
	\$100		\$75		\$50		\$25		Other				
for		r	months	Plea	ase begin my donation on this date:								
Ple	ase accept	my (one-time	pledge	e of:								
	\$10,000		\$5000		\$2500		\$1000		Other				
Dor	nor Informa	atior	า:										
Dor	nor Name:												
	npany Nan												
Address:City:			_ Stat	State:			Zip Code:						
Phone:													
Pay	ment:												
	I have en	close	ed a checl	k mad	e payab	le MR0	CA Found	ation					
	Please send me an invoice for the amount indicated above												
☐ Please charge my credit card						One time as indicated above							
						hly as ind							
Cre	dit Card Nu	ımb	er										
	d Holders I												
Expiration Date													

The MRCA Foundation is a charitable, nonprofit 501 (c)(3) organization (Federal Tax ID: 43-1495286) Contributions are tax-deductible as charitable contributions to the extent permitted by law.

Please return to: The MRCA Foundation, 2077 Embury Park Road, Dayton, Ohio 45414 or email to: mmiller@mrca.org. Questions? Call Megan Miller at 800-497-6722.